12-Jun
1YU
2 MILASINCIC
3 COWLES
4 MULLIS
5 STEINER
6 KATZENMEIER
7 NELSON
8 LOHRMAN
9 BLAKEY
10 PORTOLESE
11 PIERCE
12 MCKENZIE
13 GRAEBER
14 MULL
15 BURNETT
16 KATARIA
17 ATHEY
18 ABRANTES
19 CHOI
20 BIDEPLAN
21 PIERZ
22 JOOS
23 HASS
24 BAHAR
25 WILKEN Il
26 HILLS
27 SURATOS

6:00 PM
SEAN
SHANNON
TIMOTHY
DONALD
MATTHEW
DANA
JOHN
SHELBY
KEVIN
STEFANO
JOHN
DAVID
ANDREAS
JESSE
SHAUN
AVINASH
FRANK
ARTHUR
JOHN
SEBASTIAN
ANDREW
DANIEL
ROBERT
ZAHI
HENRY
ANDREW
ULI

256 entries
LOS ANGELES
BUTLER
BOISE
JACKSONVILLE
KOKOMO
RANCHO SANTA FE
FLOWER MOUND
ROCHESTER
CLAREMONT
TORRANCE
ROCHESTER
LANGLEY
DUESSELDORF
CLARKSVILLE
LACONA
LAS VEGAS
MINERAL WELLS
ALHAMBRA
TORRANCE
SANTA ROSA
PRESCOTT

SPRING
LAS VEGAS
OVIEDO
PRESTON
LAS VEGAS

CA
PA
ID

NC
IN

CA
TX
NY
CA
CA
MN
BC

TN
A

wv
CA
CA
AZ
TX
FL

NV

usS
us
usS
us
usS
us
usS
us
usS
us
usS
CA
GM
us
usS
us
us
us
usS
AR
usS
GM
usS
us
us
UK
us

$9,093
$5,619
$4,060
$2,988
$2,238
$1,706
$1,321
$1,040
$832
$676
$676
$676
$558
$558
$558
$467
$467
$467
$397
$397
$397
$343
$343
$343
$300
$300
$300



